## 1080000/6204

(R	tequestor's Name)	
(11		
(A	ddress)	
,		
(A	ddress)	
(C	city/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(E	Business Entity Nar	ne)
<b>\</b> -	•	•
(0	Ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	o Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



300116577043

02/14/08--01025--010 \*\*160.00

SECRETARY OF STATE 133 BHILDED
ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDATO ACKNOWLEDGE
SUFFICIENCY OF FILIN

12: 20 III BIVISION OF CORPORALI 13: OF THE PARTY OF THE

J. BRYAN

FEB 1 3 2008

**EXAMINER** 

## **COVER LETTER**

то:	Registration So Division of Co					
SUBJ	ест: <u></u>	NC Amplecore (Name of Limit	え <u>2</u> ed Liability Company)	LLC	· 	
The er	nclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.			
Please	e return all correspo	ondence concerning this matt	ter to the following:			
	Ja	mei Brown	(Name of Person)		····	
			(Name of Person)	•		
	_	Campleco	rdz L	· ·LC	08 FE SECT ALL	and the
		•	(Firm/Company)		E B	دا معالی
	2915	S Sharen Da	Apt 153	1	ASSE ASSE	C.
		Shower Car	Apt. 162 (Address)		PH 12:	1
			,,		구.S. 25	1
	-talla	hasser FL,	37217		유지 2	
	100,100	(Cit	323/2 y/State and Zip Code)		<u> </u>	
For fu	orther information of	concerning this matter, please	e call:		·	
-	Jamel	Brown	at ( <u>850</u> -) <u>25</u> (Area Code & Daytin	1-2984	·	
	(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytin	ne Telephone Number	•)	
Enclo	osed is a check fo	r the following amount:				
□\$125	5.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclose	ed) Certified C	of Status &	
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Add Registration Section Division of Corpor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Ce Tallahassee, FL 32	n rations enter Circle		

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	OS FEB				
Good Canap Records  (Must end with the words "Limited Liabili	ty Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")				
ARTICLE II - Address:  The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:					
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:				
2915 Sharer-Rd Apt 1028, 32312 Tallahassee, FL	3821 (ottingham Dr. Tailahassee FL, 32303				
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered	Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:				

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Jamel Brown
Name

2915 Sharez Rel. APT (021)

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Tallahassee FL 323/2

City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Man	
The name and address of each Manag	ger or Managing Member is as follows:
<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGRM	Jamel Brown From P. R. (2915 shaver Ray, Arot 1021) D. R. R. S.
MGRM	Erroll Ashley (3821 (ottingham dr. 32303)
(MG-R)	Sean Bell (3B21 Cottingham dr. 32303) (Tallahussee Fe,)
(Use attachment if necessary)	·
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the (If an effective date is listed, the date must be to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	e date of filing: (OPTIONAL)  ne specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Signature of a memb	er or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with so of this document cons that the facts stated	ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.)
Jame	yped or printed name of signee
Filing Fees:	
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Org of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optiona	